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Men Junior -16 (M16) 3.6 km /145 m /14 Posten (8)

short

STARTLISTE

St.Nr. Sl-Card
201 8015907
202 8642064
203 8002108
204 8200236
205 8052004
206 8050404
207 8022004
208 8240304

Name Vorname

Verove Guilhem
Humbel Simon
Thenoz Bastion
Schmid Joschi
Lataste Mathias
Schafer Elias
Pichard Romain
Ren Elia

Jg

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Wohnort

FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul

Women Junior -16 (W16) 3.1 km /150 m /15 Posten (8)

St.Nr.

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

SI-Card

8638715
8002034
8230810
8002059
8151515
8002404
8051005
8230105

Name Vorname

Hubmann Lisa
Dupuy Violette
Bieri Rosa
Merat Alice
Schmuki Aline
Ghibaudo Sarah
Hamel Justine
Wymer Alyssia

Jg

2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005

Wohnort

Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA

Men Junior -18 (M18) 3.9 km/160 m /19 Posten (8)

St.Nr.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

S|-Card

8022412
8002106
8111666
8208853
8640946
8030040
8261003
8002061

Name Vorname

Hamel Simon
Marchand Nathan
Wey Benjamin
Basset Basile
Scharer Pascal
Radondy Thomas
Muller Dominic
Heritier Maél

Jg

2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003

Wohnort

Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA

Women Junior -18 (W18) 3.4 km /155 m /16 Posten (8)

St.Nr.

151
152
153
154

S|-Card

8030822
8302517
8644457
8062002

Name Vorname

Niggli Alina
Moulet Tifenn
Graber Lilly
Lataste Lucie

Jg

2003
2002
2002
2002

Wohnort

Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA

Les Bayards | Le Bois de la Baume 1:10°000

Swiss Orienteering Federation

Verein

France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland

Verein

Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France

Verein

Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France

Verein

Switzerland
France
Switzerland
France

hh:mm:ss

13:00:00
13:03:00
13:06:00
13:09:00
13:12:00
13:15:00
13:18:00
13:21:00

hh:mm:ss

13:01:00
13:04:00
13:07:00
13:10:00
13:13:00
13:16:00
13:19:00
13:22:00

hh:mm:ss

13:17:00
13:20:00
13:23:00
13:26:00
13:29:00
13:32:00
13:35:00
13:38:00

hh:mm:ss

13:18:00
13:21:00
13:24:00
13:27:00

ORware / 21. Okt. 2020 00:43:12

(c) picoSOFT.ch
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International Youth Meeting 2020 - Short Distance 24. Okt. 2020
short Les Bayards | Le Bois de la Baume 1:10°000
STARTLISTE Swiss Orienteering Federation
Women Junior -18 (W18) 3.4 km /155 m/16 Posten (8) (Fortsetzung)

St.Nr. Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
155 8638737 Moser Vera 2002 SUI Switzerland 13:30:00
156 8171020 Villar Alix 2003 FRA France 13:33:00
157 8280302 Hotz Sanna 2002 SUI Switzerland 13:36:00
158 8002194 Body Diane 2003 FRA France 13:39:00

Men Junior -20 (M20) 4.3 km/165m /16 Posten (8)

St.Nr. SI-Card  Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
1 8007305 Andrieux Quentin 2001 FRA France 13:34:00
2 8221200 Griindler Mattia 2000 SUI Switzerland 13:37:00
3 8010410 Wymer Kylian 2001 FRA France 13:40:00
4 8712000 Zurcher David 2000 SUI Switzerland 13:43:00
5 8017807 Pannier Axel 2001 FRA France 13:46:00
6 8641420 Soldini Jonas 2000 SUI Switzerland 13:49:00
7 8002032 Becaert Antoine 2001 FRA France 13:52:00
8 8311200 Aebersold Fabian 2000 SUl Switzerland 13:55:00

Women Junior -20 (W20) 3.6 km /170 m /16 Posten (8)

St.Nr. SI-Card  Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
51 8002045 Tousssaint Perrine 2001 FRA France 13:35:00
52 8422222 Bertozzi Elisa 2000 SuUl Switzerland 13:38:00
53 8270520 Deininger Eliane 2000 SUI Switzerland 13:41:00
54 8002041 Champigny Héléne 2001 FRA France 13:44:00
55 8170300 Suter Siri 2000 Sul Switzerland 13:47:00
56 8130201 Calandry Cécile 2001 FRA France 13:50:00
57 8072000 Probst Anja 2000 SuUl Switzerland 13:53:00
58 Res W20 13:56:00

Men Elite (ME) 4.3 km/165m/16 Posten (14)

St.Nr. SI-Card  Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
301 8140589 Hubmann Martin 1989 SUI Switzerland 12:31:00
302 8001999 Egger Reto 1999 SUI Switzerland 12:33:00
303 8250197 Buchs Pascal 1997 SUl Switzerland 12:35:00
304 8638736 Zbinden Noah 1996 SUl Switzerland 12:37:00
305 8150996 Pezzati Tobia 1996 SuUl Switzerland 12:39:00
306 8663416 Rancan Riccardo 1996 SUl Switzerland 12:41:00
307 8241293 Meier Christoph 1993  SUI Switzerland 12:43:00
308 8632399 Hellmiller Sven 1995 SUI Switzerland 12:45:00

ORware / 21. Okt. 2020 00:43:12 (c) picoSOFT.ch
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Men Elite (ME) 4.3 km/165m/16 Posten (14) (Fortsetzung)

short

STARTLISTE

St.Nr. S|-Card
309 8629583
310 8641386
311 8629576
312 8004268
313 8641415
314 8665931

Women Elite (WE)

St.Nr.

351
352
353

S|-Card

8221297
8280994
8130498

Name Vorname Jg
Egger Jonas 1994
Hadorn Joey 1997
Huber Svensson Raffael 1988
Polsini Tino 1999
Ullmann Silvan 1998
Hubmann Daniel 1983

3.6 km /170 m /16 Posten (3)

Name Vorname Jg
Bachmann Sofie 1997
Ruch Martina 1994
Aebersold Simona 1998

Wohnort

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Wohnort

Sul
Sul
Sul

Les Bayards | Le Bois de la Baume 1:10°000

Swiss Orienteering Federation

Verein

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Verein

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

hh:mm:ss

12:47:00
12:49:00
12:51:00
12:53:00
12:55:00
12:57:00

hh:mm:ss

12:44:00
12:50:00
12:56:00

ORware / 21. Okt. 2020 00:43:12

(c) picoSOFT.ch



